Two Tone Maple 2mm Impact Kitchen (150 R)

E...._"

Gauteng, Johannesburg

Location

https://lwww.freeadsz.co.za/x-101487-z

Two Tone Maple 2mm Impact Kitchen

Bloom Hinges and Metabox Runners

Rusternburg Granite

Bosch 900 : Extractor

3 x 520w Loose Vegetable Racks

Floor Units

2 x 550

2 X 450 Four Drawers

2 x 300 Angled Units (Left and Right)

900 Sink Unit
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Wall Units1120h

600w x 600w Corner Unit
490

660

2x 620

550

2x570

700

650w x 860h Microwave Top Unit
650w x 415h Microwave Box
620w x 465h

620w x 970h

Extra Doors 718 high

600w

570w

476w
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